Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

35.025.20

LANY 10
LANY 10, lanyard for id cards, 10 mm, blue

25 x 0.6cm

94 (2 x47) x 1cm
0.0092 kg

0.00993 kg

138

600/100

0.29 mx0.22 mx0.5 m
5.958 kg
8605025660776
630790980000

171



